CANARA ORGANISATION FOR DEVELOPMENT & PEACE(REGD.)

Period - 01/10/2018 - 31/12/2018
Foreign Contribution Receipt

Sl

Date of
Receipt

Donor Name

Institutional/
Individual

Country

Official Address of the Donor

e - mail
Address of the
donor

Website Address
of the donor

Purpose of
Donation*

Amount
Received
(Rs.)

03.10.2018

03.10.2018

04.10.2018

22.10.2018

29.11.2018

07.12.2018

07.12.2018

20.12.2018

20.12.2018

KROSS

KROSS

Manos Unidas

The Joy Sowers

Gorettistiching

KROSS

KROSS

Arcidiecezni Charita Praha

Arcidiecezni Charita Praha

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

India

India

Spain

Belgium

Netherlands

India

India

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

KROSS, NO.58/6,

P.B. No. 8427

2nd Cross, Da Costa Layout
Bangalore - 560 084

KROSS, NO.58/6,

P.B. No. 8427

2nd Cross, Da Costa Layout
Bangalore - 560 084

Manos Unidas

Campana Contra El Hambre,
Barquillo 38-3

28004 Madrid, Spain

The Joy Sowers
Tortelduifstraat
73, B-9000 Gent
Belgium.

Gorettistiching, Mesweg 48 6287

BJ EYS Handelsregister K.V.K,

Maastricht S 41078618
Netherlands

KROSS, NO.58/6,

P.B. No. 8427

2nd Cross, Da Costa Layout
Bangalore - 560 084

KROSS, NO.58/6,

P.B. No. 8427

2nd Cross, Da Costa Layout
Bangalore - 560 084

Arcidiecezni Charita Praha
Londynska 44, 120 00
Prague 2 , Czech Republic

Arcidiecezni Charita Praha
Londynska 44, 120 00
Prague 2 , Czech Republic
28004 Madrid, Spain

Social

Social

Social

Educational

Social

Social

Social

Educational

Educational

253,135.00

269,650.00

1,140,550.00

117,798.00

166,253.00

93,339.00

38,203.00

575,668.00

234,494.00

Total

2,889,090.00




